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SALAMANDER DESIGNS

UST PROJECTOR INTEGRATED CABINETS
DESIGNED FOR HISENSE PX3-PRO salamanderdesigns.com/hisense

*Shown with optional tube base



STYLES

A simple installation with no need to open the wall or ceiling 
to run cables. All supporting components can be enclosed in 
the credenza to provide a beautiful and simple solution.

Seamless Stealthy Solution 
For Virtually Any Decor

Features:
•	 Flush top surface, recessed projector cavity design

•	 Extruded aluminum frame creates a support skeleton 

•	 Pinch-out rear panels to permit fast, easy access  
to components and wiring

• 	Wide variety of bolt-on options, footing and  
accessories are available 

Projector Sold Separately
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MIAMI
Gloss, Warm White with  
Black Solid Surface Top
C2/HSEPX3/245/MM/GW

OSLO
Black Glass Doors & Black Oak End Panel  
with Black, Solid Surface Top
C2/HSEPX3/245/OS/BG 

Designed for Hisense PX3-PRO Laser Cinema

CHICAGO
Black Oak, Grass Texture with  
Black Solid Surface Top
C2/HSEPX3/245/CH/BK 

MADE IN USAMMEEMMBBEERR

SU
ST

A
IN

A
B
LE

 FU
RNISHINGS C

O
U

N
C

IL

QUICK
 SHIP

Easy to Install  
Optional Fan Kit  
prevents heat build-up  
with thermostically  
controlled fans.

85.5”

21.50”

21.25”

12.13”

Reversible grill for use 
with built in speakers 
or center channel.

*Images may not fully represent the actual projector product.
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Projector Sold Separately 
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120” Diagonal Image:
Place rear edge of cabinet  
4” from projection surface.

MIN & MAX 
SCREEN SIZES

 

  
  

  

12in 
(300mm)

21in 
(542mm)

  22in 
(562mm)

17in 
(421mm) 

PROJECTOR
SHELF TOP
TO FLOOR

CABINET  
TOP

ADJUSTABLE
HEIGHT 

SHELVES
BAYS 1 & 4

17in 
(421mm) 

PROJECTOR
SHELF TOP
TO FLOOR

 19.750in
(502mm)

19.750in
(502mm)

12.41in (315mm) 
(PROJECTOR BAYS 1 & 2 HEIGHT - TOP OF BASE TO SHELF SUPPORT BOTTOM)

86in
(2172mm)

FRONT VIEW
(doors and front panel removed for clarity)
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*Images may not fully represent the actual product. Projector Sold Separately 
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SIDE VIEW
(Cabinet placement / Image Size)

Diagonal
Image A B C

100” 1.12in [28.5mm] 31.86in [809mm] 80.86in [2054mm]

120” 5in [127mm] 34.4in [874mm] 93.2in [2367mm]

150” 10.7in [272mm] 38in [965mm] 111.5in [2832mm]

CABINET
FRONT

C
(Floor to

Image Top)

CABINET
REAR

SCREEN

B
(Floor to

Image Bottom)

A
(Rear cabinet  

to image)


